Great and Little Barugh Parish Council

Financial Year Ending 31 March 2016

Profit and Loss

Balance 31/3/15
Income
Precept
Wayleave

Website Grant
Donations

Expenditure

Hire of Village Hall
Public Liability Insurance

Balance B/Fwd

200.00
62.06
350.00
90.00
702.06

90.00
82.12
172.13

119.69

702.06

172.13

821.75

649.62



